Parish Children’s Choir Registration (2022-2023)

(1) Child’s Name

(1) Child’s Grade & School

(2) Child’s Name

(2) Child’s Grade & School

(3) Child’s Name

(3) Child’s Grade & School

Name of Parent(s)/Guardian(s)

Cell Phone Number

Email

Emergency Contact Name

Emergency Phone Number




Parish Children’s Choir 2022-2023 Information & Schedule

Family Mass Date (9:30 AM Mass)
Sunday, August 28, 2022

Sunday, September 25, 2022
Sunday, October 23, 2022 12:30 PM Mass
Sunday, November 20, 2022
Sunday, December 18, 2022
Sunday, January 8, 2023

Sunday, February 12, 2023
Sunday, March 19, 2023

Easter Sunday, April 9, 2023
Sunday, April 23, 2023

Sunday, May 7, 2023

Rehearsal dates (Wednesdays from 4:30 to 5:30 PM in church)
Wednesday, August 24

September 14, 21

October 12, 19 (Confirmation Enroliment)

November 2,9, 16

November 30, December 7, 14

January 4 (First Reconciliation Enrollment Mass)

January 25, February 1, 8 (First Eucharist Enrollment Mass)
March 1, 8, 15

March 22, 29, April 5

April 19

April 26, May 3 (Parish May Crowning)

- Rehearsals are in the Church from 4:30 pm to 5:30 pm on Wednesdays.
- Students are expected to be in Church by 9:00 am for warm up on the Sundays we sing. Dress is Sunday

best. No jeans please.

- If your son/daughter will not be at a rehearsal or Sunday Mass, please send an email to Nancy Erdman,
Director of Music Ministry at NErdman@stgregs.org or call (716) 688-5678 Ext. 308.

- Please do send water with your children; only water in bottles that can be sealed. No juice, soda, or milk.

- Toys and the use of cell phones are not permitted during rehearsals.

When you register your child/children, please let me know if there are any dates that your

child/children are not available to rehearse and sing at Mass. Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have

any questions.

Thank you & God bless!
Mrs. Erdman

August 3, 2022


mailto:NErdman@stgregs.org

